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Abiot Bezabeh Banti
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
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Mikhail Barash
Associate Professor, Bergen Language Design Laboratory
Department of Informatics
mikhail.barash@uib.no

Programmeringsspråk
Programming Languages
Programutvikling
Software Language Engineering
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Lara Barbosa Quadros Côrtes
Adviser, Coordinator at CMI-UiB Centre on Law & Social Transformation (LawTransform)
Department of Government
	+47 55 58 24 42
	+47 46 64 69 46


Lara.B.Cortes@uib.no

Project Administration
Research and higher education
Research Dissemination
Research mobility
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Rosaline Danielle Erica Barendregt
PhD Candidate
SLATE: Centre for the Science of Learning & Technology
rosaline.barendregt@uib.no

Technology Enhanced Learning
E-learning
Learning Games
User experience
Interaction design
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Ida-Sofie Barkerud
Research Assistant
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
Ida-Sofie.Barkerud@uib.no
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Ingrid Margrethe Halvorsen Barlund
Associate Professor
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 39 28


ingrid.halvorsen@uib.no

Competition Law
EU/EEA Law
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Leila Barmoudeh
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Mathematics
Leila.Barmoudeh@uib.no
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Margareth Barndon
Senior Adviser, Communications at The Faculty of Psychology
Communication Division
	+47 55 58 62 66
	+47 414 79 220


Margareth.Barndon@uib.no

Communication strategy
Crisis Communication
Journalism
Media advice
Media Contact
Project management
Science communication
Social media
Web publishing
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Angeliki Barouti
PhD Candidate
Department of Chemistry
	+47 405 86190


angeliki.barouti@uib.no

Analytical chemistry
Bioprospecting
Marine biodiversity
Marine biotechnology
Marine natural products chemistry
Organic Analytical Chemistry
Pharmaceutics
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Pragallva Barpanda
Postdoctoral Fellow, Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions Fellowship, Horizon Europe, 2023-25
Geophysical Institute
Pragallva.Barpanda@uib.no

Climate Dynamics
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Sara Barranco Campos
PhD Candidate
Department of Chemistry
sara.campos@uib.no
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Sofie Alexandra Barr Heusinger von Waldegg
Fagkonsulent
Department of Comparative Politics
sofie.a.waldegg@student.uib.no
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Gina Koulibaly Barry
Fagkonsulent
Communication Division
gina.barry@student.uib.no
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Harald Barsnes
Professor
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 66 65


harald.barsnes@uib.no

Bioinformatics
Computational biology
Mass Spectrometry
Proteomics
Software development
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Sebastien Jean-Claude Barthelemy
Researcher
Geophysical Institute
sebastien.barthelemy@uib.no

Data Assimilation
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Helene Sophie Agnes Barthelemy
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 45 99


Helene.Barthelemy@uib.no
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Elinor  Bartle
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 31 80


Elinor.Bartle@uib.no
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Hauke Bartsch
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
hauke.bartsch@uib.no

3D ultrasound
Child Neurodevelopment
Clinical Trials
Computer science
Medical visualization
Neuroimaging
Visual neuroscience
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Natascha Bartsch
PhD Candidate
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
n.bartsch@uib.no
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Vitalija Bartuseviciute
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
vitalija.bartuseviciute@uib.no

Evolutionary Ecology
Fisheries Biology
Life history evolution
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Morten Barvik
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
M.Barvik@student.uib.no
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Bendik Emil Basberg
Assistant Professor
Department of Sociology
	+47 40468980


bendik.basberg@uib.no
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Tobias Bashevkin
PhD Candidate
Department of Biological and Medical Psychology
	+47 55 58 62 33


tobias.bashevkin@uib.no
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Niki Bashirshoar Farkoush
Higher Executive Officer
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 55 58 36 05
	48358498


niki.bashirshoar@uib.no

Administrasjon
Arrangement
Fakultetsstyret
Kommunikasjon
Koordinering
Kortansvarlig
Lederstøtte
Mitt UiB
Nettsider
PhD administration
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Prativa Basnet
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
prativa.basnet@uib.no
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Line Bastholm
Senior Executive Officer
Faculty of Humanities
	+47 55 58 93 88


Line.Bastholm@uib.no
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Sondre Batalden
Research Technician
Department of Informatics
	+47 55 58 99 33


sondre.batalden@uib.no
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Irene Baug
Researcher, archaeology
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 80 20
	+47 47 66 67 98


irene.baug@uib.no

Material culture
Medieval archaeology
Middle Ages
Quarries
Rural and urban landscapes and structures
Trade and exchange
Urbanisation
Viking Age
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Anne Baumann
Head Engineer
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 64 36


Anne.Baumann@uib.no

AFM
Biophysics
Lipids
Proteins
Structural Biology
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Michael C. Baumgartner
Professor, Philosophy
Department of Philosophy
	+47 55 58 89 60


michael.baumgartner@uib.no

Metaphysics
Philosophy of logic
Philosophy of Mind
Philosophy of science
UiB Toppforsk
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Lukas Bayer
PhD Candidate
Department of Geography
christian.bayer@uib.no
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Melissa Lynn Bayne
Associate Professor, Associate Professor of Clinical Psychology
Department of Clinical Psychology
melissa.bayne@uib.no
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Eylem Baysal
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Dentistry
eylem.baysal@uib.no
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Paulina Becerril Palma
PhD Candidate
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
paulina.becerril-palma@uib.no

HCI
User experience
User testing
Virtual Reality
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Sebastian Kvamme Bech
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 926 53 403


sebastian.bech@uib.no
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Meike Becker
Researcher
Geophysical Institute
meike.becker@uib.no

Biogeochemistry
Marine biology
Natural Climate Variability
Ocean Acidification
Ocean-Atmosphere Interactions
Oceanography
Stable isotopes
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Marcia Bécu
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
Marcia.Becu@uib.no
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Ustat Bedi
Fagkonsulent, Forskerlinjestudent ved Det medisinsk fakultet
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
ustat.bedi@student.uib.no

Adult psychiatry
Bioinformatikk
Epigenetics
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Pierre Ander Benjamin Bedoucha
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
pierre.bedoucha@uib.no
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Özlem Bedre-Defolie
Associate Professor
Department of Economics
ozlem.bedre.defolie@uib.no

Applied Microeconomics
Industrial Oganization
Platforms
Vertical relations
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Siv Lise Bedringaas
Head Engineer
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 30 59


Siv.Bedringaas@uib.no

Biobanking
GDPR
GMO
Helseforskningsrett
Risikoanalyse
Systematisk HMS-arbeid
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Rolf  Beev
Emeritus, Digital culture
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
Rolf.Beev@uib.no

Akademisk skriving
Digital Culture
Digital kultur
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Houda Beghoura
Postdoctoral Fellow
Geophysical Institute
houda.beghoura@uib.no
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Malik Beglerovic
Academic Librarian
University of Bergen Library
malik.beglerovic@uib.no
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Alemnesh Mekonnen Begna
Dental Health Secretary
Department of Clinical Dentistry
alemnesh.gebna@uib.no
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Most Champa Begum
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Clinical Science
champa.begum@uib.no
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Ivo Beijersbergen
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 42 09


ivo.beijersbergen@uib.no
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Christian Beisland
Professor, Urology
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 55 97 29 02


Christian.Beisland@uib.no
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Mari Støverud Beitnes
PhD Candidate
Department of Sociology
mari.beitnes@uib.no
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Marius Bekken
Fagkonsulent
Department of Clinical Science
marius.bekken@student.uib.no
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Ragnhild Bekkevold
Assistant Professor
Department of Psychosocial Science
ragnhild.bekkevold@uib.no
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Jean-Baptiste Belge
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
j.belge@uib.no
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Jeremy Beller
Postdoctoral Fellow, SFF Centre for Early Sapiens Behaviour (SapienCE)
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 22 39


Jeremy.Beller@uib.no

Cultural Evolution
Economic Anthropology
Hunter and gatherers
Landscape Archaeology
Lithic technology
Material science
Paleolithic archaeology
Provenance studies
Urban archaeology
Zooarchaeology
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Gleb Belokrys
Senior Engineer
SLATE: Centre for the Science of Learning & Technology
gleb.belokrys@uib.no
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Jana Birke Belschner
Postdoctoral Fellow, Trond-Mohn-Grantee 2023
Department of Comparative Politics
	+47 55 58 96 73
	+47 94 98 50 98


jana.belschner@uib.no

Comparative Politics
Elections
Local Politics
Political parties
Political representation
Voting Behavior
Voting Rights
Women's representation
Youth
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Anne Belsvik
Principal Librarian, Social Sciences, Music and Psychology Library
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 83 65


Anne.Belsvik@uib.no

Bibliotek
Førstelinjetjeneste
Samlingsutvikling
Utstillinger
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Martha Berit Belt
Assistant Professor
The Grieg Academy – Department of Music
Martha.Belt@uib.no
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Benyamine Benali
PhD Candidate
Department of Physics and Technology
benyamine.benali@uib.no
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Pierina A. Benavente
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
pierina.benavente@uib.no
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Andrea Bender
Professor
Department of Psychosocial Science
	+47 55 58 90 81


Andrea.Bender@uib.no

Causal Cognition
Cognitive Anthropology
Cognitive Diversity
Cognitive Evolution
Cultural Evolution
Grammatical Gender
Linguistic Relativity
Numerical Cognition
Space and Time
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Synnøve Kristine Nepstad Bendixsen
Head of Department
Department of Social Anthropology
	+47 55 58 38 94


Synnove.Bendixsen@uib.no

Germany
Irregular migrants
Islam and Muslims in Europe
Kurdistan Iraq
Migration
Norway
Parenthood
Political mobilization
Religious identification
Social inequality
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Merete Røineland Benestad
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
merete.benestad@uib.no
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Mette Benserud
Senior Adviser
IT division
	+47 452 72 395


Mette.Benserud@uib.no
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Preben Johnsen Bentdal
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
preben.bentdal@student.uib.no
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Matthias Bentert
Researcher, Postdoc
Department of Informatics
Matthias.Bentert@uib.no

Algorithms
Graph Theory
Parameterized Complexity
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Pål Tore Bentsen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
pal.bentsen@uib.no
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Anja Bere
Senior Adviser, Personnel Officer
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 60 11
	+47 975 44 515


Anja.Bere@uib.no

HR og personal
NAV
Permisjoner
Refusjoner
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Heidi Berentsen
Dental Health Secretary
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 66 78


Heidi.Berentsen@uib.no
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Agnieszka Anna Berentsen
Adviser
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 50 04


Agnieszka.Berentsen@uib.no
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Henrik Berg
Professor
Department of Clinical Psychology
Henrik.Berg@uib.no

Ethics
Philosophy
Philosophy of science
Theory of Science
Theory of science and the humanities & philosophy of science




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Einar Berg's picture]  

Einar Berg
Emeritus
Department of Clinical Dentistry
einar.berg@uib.no
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Hege Fredriksen Berg
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Clinical Science
hege.berg@uib.no

3D organotypic models
Gynecologic Oncology
Molecular Biology
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Emile Schjeldsøe Berg
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
Emile.Berg@uib.no
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Jon Andsnes Berg
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Jon.Berg@uib.no
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Vigdis Berg
Senior Adviser
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 55 21 22 70
	+47 917 04 852


vigdis.berg@uib.no
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Didrik Berg
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
Didrik.Berg@student.uib.no
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Valentin Kristian Berg
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
valentin.berg@student.uib.no
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Knut Berge
Senior Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 42 15
	+47 917 15 374


Knut.Berge@uib.no
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Morten Eirik Berge
Professor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 66 36
	55586636


Morten.Berge@uib.no

Bittfysiologi
Oral protetikk
Sleep
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Line Iden Berge
Associate Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 61 15


line.berge@uib.no

Adult psychiatry
Clinical Trials
Dementia
Epidemiology




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Arngeir Berge's picture]  

Arngeir Berge
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Social Sciences
arngeir.berge@uib.no
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Marius Berge
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Marius.Berge@uib.no
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Siri Dalsmo Berge
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
siri.berge@uib.no

Family medicine
General Practice
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Sander Berge
Technician
IT division
	+47 55 58 42 06


sander.berge@uib.no
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Kristin Bakkelid Berge
Executive Officer
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 95 61


kristin.berge@uib.no
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Elearning Bergen
Guest Researcher
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
elearning.bergen@uib.no
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Amund Holte Berger
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
amund.berger@uib.no
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Tobias Hovda Bergersen
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Psychology
tobias.h.bergersen@student.uib.no
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Petter Bergerud
Professor
Department of design
	+47 55 58 74 96


Petter.Bergerud@uib.no
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Anne Mette Gravaas Berget
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
anne.berget@uib.no
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Ellen Berggreen
Professor
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 64 08


Ellen.Berggreen@uib.no
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Torbjørn Hiis Bergh
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
torbjorn.bergh@uib.no
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Janicke Berg-Hansen
Senior Executive Officer
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 90 51


janicke.berg-hansen@uib.no

Documentation management
Archives
ephorte
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Christian Engelsen Berg-Hansen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Christian.E.Berg-Hansen@student.uib.no
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Marit Bergheim
Adviser
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 65 70


Marit.Bergheim@uib.no

Felles studentsystem FS
Studieadministrasjon
Studieinformasjon
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Ingve Bergheim
Head of Section
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 21 48
	+47 948 04 075


Ingve.Bergheim@uib.no

HR
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Pedro Vincent Dias Bergheim
PhD Candidate
Department of Education
	+47 55 58 48 66


pedro.bergheim@uib.no
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Ivo Berghoef
Senior Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 40 27
	+47 413 33 350


Ivo.Berghoef@uib.no
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Magne Bergland
Chief Engineer
IT division
	+47 480 96 660


Magne.Bergland@uib.no
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Anne Katrine Bergland
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
anne.bergland@student.uib.no
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